
Breakfast

W W W . P O R T O L O U N G E . C O M . M T

Coffee

Sparkling Wine

Sweet Morning

Red one

Berries


Tropical

Pinky


Sunset

Espresso

Double Espresso 

Cafe Americano

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Hot chocolate

Caramel Latte

Cafe Mokka

Prosecco Carpene Malvolti

Glass prosecco

Add a glass of bubbly to

your breakfast

€1.50

€2.50

€2.00

€2.00

€2.50

€4.00

€3.00

€3.00

€25.00

€7.50

€4.00

Crunchy granola

Granola, Greek yoghurt,  honey or strawberry

jam 

American pancakes

3 pancakes, Greek yoghurt & honey / strawberry

jam or nutella & whipped cream

Croissant 

Plain

Chocolate

extra ham or cheese or mushroom or onion  1€

English Breakfast

2 fried eggs, 3 streaky bacon, 2 pork & beef

sausages, baked beans, tomato, toast.

Including tea or coffee

Mediterranean breakfast

2 boiled eggs, feta cheese, tomato, olives,

cucumber & bagel

Including fresh orange juice

3 eggs omelette

3 Eggs omelette & toast

Eggs benedict

English muffin toast,  Parma ham, poached eggs

& hollandaise sauce

Salmon bagel

Bagel,  herb cream cheese, smoked salmon,

poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

French toast

French toast with smoked ham & smoked

cheese

Strawberry & peach

Strawberry & banana

Mango, pineapple & papaya

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Milkshake - strawberry /

chocolate /vanil la / caramel 

Doughnut milkshake

Juice & Milk

Smoothies 

Farm Fresh Eggs

Beetroot,  carrot & raspberry

Blueberries,  raspberries & strawberries 

€4.00

€2.70

€2.70

€4.00




€8.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€8.00

€8.50

€6.00

€10.50

€12.50

€6.50

€6.00

€10.00

€2.00

€3.00


