

Juice & Milk

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice	€4.00
Pineapple Juice	€2.70
Apple Juice	€2.70
Milkshake - strawberry /	€4.00
chocolate /vanilla / caramel	
Doughnut milkshake	€8.00

Smoothies

Red one	€6.00
Beetroot, carrot & raspberry	<u> </u>
Berries Blueberries, raspberries & strawberries	€6.00
Tropical	€6.00
Mango, pineapple & papaya Pinky	€6.00
Strawberry & banana	£0.00
Sunset	€6.00
Strawberry & peach	

Coffee

Espresso	€1.50
Double Espresso	€2.50
Cafe Americano	€2.00
Cappuccino	€2.00
Cafe Latte	€2.50
Hot chocolate	€4.00
Caramel Latte	€3.00
Cafe Mokka	€3.00

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Carpene Malvolti	€25.00
Glass prosecco	€7.50
Add a glass of bubbly to	€4.00
your breakfast	

Farm Fresh Eggs

runninesin Eggs	
English Breakfast	€8.00
2 fried eggs, 3 streaky bacon, 2 pork & beef	
sausages, baked beans, tomato, toast.	
Including tea or coffee	
Mediterranean breakfast	€8.50
2 boiled eggs, feta cheese, tomato, olives, cucumber & bagel	
Including fresh orange juice	
3 eggs omelette	€6.00
3 Eggs omelette & toast	
 extra ham or cheese or mushroom or onion 1€ 	
Eggs benedict	€10.50
English muffin toast, Parma ham, poached eggs	
& hollandaise sauce	
Salmon bagel	€12.50
Bagel, herb cream cheese, smoked salmon, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	
French toast	€6.50
French toast with smoked ham & smoked cheese	
Sweet Morning	
Crunchy granola	€6.00
Granola, Greek yoghurt, honey or strawberry	
jam	
American pancakes	€10.00

3 pancakes, Greek yoghurt & honey / strawberry jam or nutella & whipped cream

Croissant		
Plain		
Chocolate		



€2.00

St

WWW.PORTOLOUNGE.COM.MT